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Description

198606270001
64160

06/27/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

78 348

198607180001
85910

07/18/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

81 622

198607280001
97880

07/28/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

83 88

198607280001
98240

07/28/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

83 49

198607280001
98940

07/28/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PENUEL,
RODNEY
CALVIN

83 88

198607280001
98970

07/28/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

83 88

198607280001
99310

07/28/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RASCO,
RUSSELL J. &
DAWN

83 34

198608110002
13680

08/11/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOWMAN,
RAYMOND E.
& DEBR

85 452

198608120002
15360

08/12/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

85 550

198609030002
34970

09/03/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

88 625

198609250002
59640

09/25/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PURVIS,
JAMES M.
ETAL

92 135

198609250002
59690

09/25/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

92 136

198609250002
60080

09/25/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

92 135

198609100002
42170

09/10/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

89 805

198609100002
42520

09/10/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

89 805

198609150002
45780

09/15/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

90 564

198609150002
45930

09/15/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATTIOLI,
JOHN &
HOLLY E.

90 619

198609150002
46100

09/15/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

90 566

198609150002
46330

09/15/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

90 619

198609150002
46390

09/15/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYNE, DAVID
M. & DANA L.

90 566

198609150002
46680

09/15/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEWIS,
MICHAEL C.

90 472



198609150002
46690

09/15/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

90 619

198609160002
47620

09/16/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COWLEY,
CHARLES
R,JR.& DE

90 643

198609160002
48330

09/16/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

90 643

198610080002
74270

10/08/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

94 505

198610080002
74340

10/08/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

94 505

198610080002
75280

10/08/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARRISH,
STEVEN D.

94 505

198610090002
75940

10/09/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LONG,
DEBORAH R.

94 961

198607160001
82320

07/16/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

81 27

198606270001
64850

06/27/1986
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEALER,
BILLY R. &
MELVA

78 343


