Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION BANK & TRUST CO; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198606270001 64160	06/27/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	78	348				
198607180001 85910	07/18/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	81	622				
198607280001 97880	07/28/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	83	88				
198607280001 98240	07/28/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	83	49				
198607280001 98940	07/28/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PENUEL, RODNEY CALVIN	83	88				
198607280001 98970	07/28/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	83	88				
198607280001 99310	07/28/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RASCO, RUSSELL J. & DAWN	83	34				
198608110002 13680	08/11/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOWMAN, RAYMOND E. & DEBR	85	452				
198608120002 15360	08/12/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	85	550				
198609030002 34970	09/03/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA FED SV&LN ASOC	88	625				
198609250002 59640	09/25/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PURVIS, JAMES M. ETAL	92	135				
198609250002 59690	09/25/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	92	136				
198609250002 60080	09/25/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	92	135				
198609100002 42170	09/10/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	89	805				
198609100002 42520	09/10/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	89	805				
198609150002 45780	09/15/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	90	564				
198609150002 45930	09/15/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATTIOLI, JOHN & HOLLY E.	90	619				
198609150002 46100	09/15/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	90	566				
198609150002 46330	09/15/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	90	619				
198609150002 46390	09/15/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PAYNE, DAVID M. & DANA L.	90	566				
198609150002 46680	09/15/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEWIS, MICHAEL C.	90	472				

198609150002 46690	09/15/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	90	619		
198609160002 47620	09/16/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COWLEY, CHARLES R,JR.& DE	90	643		
198609160002 48330	09/16/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	90	643		
198610080002 74270	10/08/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	94	505		
198610080002 74340	10/08/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	94	505		
198610080002 75280	10/08/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARRISH, STEVEN D.	94	505		
198610090002 75940	10/09/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LONG, DEBORAH R.	94	961		
198607160001 82320	07/16/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	81	27		
198606270001 64850	06/27/1986 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEALER, BILLY R. & MELVA	78	343		